KBVU 3" Quarter 2008

Programming/Community lssues Report

Date/Tive

9/21 10:00am

7/27 3:00 pm

7/7 9:44 am

7/15 9:44 am

8/12 9:44am

8/25 9 :44 am

To}aic

Community

Jobs/Economy

Government

Family

Family/Youth

Health

Program

America’s Invisible
Children
Hey Bum, Get a Job

Focus on Family

Focus on Family

Focus on Family

Focus on Family

Length

58:00

58:00

1:55

1:46

1:51

1:46

Segment Descr’q:tiow

Remarkable children with no permanent
home or educational resources available

local community programs helping the
Homeless get their lives back on track.

Extraordinary Military families

Is your lifestyle running your family ragged?

Kids & Divorce how it affects them.

Positive Marriage secret to a Healthy couple



